REPORT NO. :
REFERENCE

MZK03135 CC
AMSR34

ANNOUNCEMENT
INVITATION

PY261
007

ITEM
NUM

001

COMM
TY/PS ST

D/O
NUM

A549 123-E-001

002 30 40 A549 136-E-008

003 30 40 A549 142-E-004

004 30 40 A549 101-E-001

101-E-002
005 30 40

A549 101-E-005

101-E-006
006 30 40

A549 101-E-003

101-E-004
007 30 40

A549 112-E-011

112-E-012
008 30 40 A549 147-E-005
147-E-006
148-E-014
148-E-015
148-E-016

009 30 40 A549

010 30 40 A549 108-E-002
011 30 40

012 30 40

A549
A549

129-E-003
141-E-001
013 31 40 A550 121-E-004
121-E-005
121-E-006
014 31 40 A550 127-E-002

TOTAL INVITATION

TOTAL CANCELLED

TOTAL ADJ. INVITATION

TOTAL AWARDED

TOTAL EXTRA

QUANTITY
(LBS)

40,000
40,000
40,000
18,200

21,800

23,880
16,120

22,280
17,720

19,200
20,800

16,000
24,000
40,000
40,000
40,000
40,000

40,000
40,000

15,000
15,000
10,000
40,000
640,000
0
640,000

40,000

0

ADDITIONAL TO CURRENT D/O (%)

NEW D/O NUMBERS (**)

EXTRA - NO D/OS

PCIMS -

COMMODITY GROUP
ANALYSIS / RUN

D/O
---DESTINATION- -
CITY

AUGUSTA
BKLYN/CEN ISLIP

PHILADELPHIA

ALEXANDER CITY
BIRMINGHAM

BIRMINGHAM
CLANTON

TUSCALOOSA
CLANTON

WINTER HAVEN
MIAMI PLANTATIO

BATESVILLE
LEBANON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON

PUEBLO

INDEPENDENCE
FOREST GROVE

FAIRFIELD

EAST BERNSTADT
LEXINGTON
NEWPORT

ST

ME

NY

PA

AL
AL

AL
AL

AL
AL

FL
FL

MS
TN
TX
TX
TX

Cco

MO
OR

OH
KY
KY
MN

PYD DIVISION

INVITATION VS PURCHASE REPORT

23 TURKEY, FROZEN

02 / 01

VENDOR NAME

NOT BOUGHT
NOT BOUGHT

NOT BOUGHT

NOT
NOT

BOUGHT
BOUGHT

NOT
NOT

BOUGHT
BOUGHT

NOT
NOT

BOUGHT
BOUGHT

NOT
NOT

BOUGHT
BOUGHT

NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT

BOUGHT
BOUGHT
BOUGHT
BOUGHT
BOUGHT
NOT BOUGHT
NOT BOUGHT
ZACKY FARMS

NOT BOUGHT
NOT BOUGHT
NOT BOUGHT
NOT BOUGHT

0 TOTAL UNAWARDED

CONTRACT
NUMBER

120228563 S

600,000

PRICE PER
(LBS)

1.4977

PAGE:
PROCESSING DATE:
PROCESSING TIME:

CONTRACT
QTY

40,000

CITY

FOREST GROVE

09/25/02
08:28:45

PURCHASE DESTINATION

ST

OR






